
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Wright B 4-A

Start 4-5-18
4 soil 4 Finish 4-6-18
91 shale 95
12 lime 107

195 shale 302
41 lime 343
23 shale 366
30 lime 396
70 shale 466 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1121.6’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  145sxs  

112 lime 578
55 shale 633
51 lime 684
6 shale 690
19 lime 709
4 shale 713
21 lime 734

169 shale 903
5 lime 908
17 shale 925
14 lime 939
55 shale 994
10 lime 1004
58 shale 1062
7 lime 1069
12 shale 1081
3 sandy shale 1084 show
10 oil sand 1094 Good show
48 shale 1142 T.D.
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